
SN

13-17 /3/2023 17-21/4/2023 22-26/5/2023

27-28 /2/2023                     

1-3/3/2023
3-7/4/ 2023 8-12/5/2023

6

7

8

9

11

13

14

Ms Y K Funde

TE, BEPrerequisite Test 30/1/2023 TO 31/1/2023

Class test I ,II,III                                                                                                                                                                                               
SE

TE, BE

Dr N G Shekapure

Acadmic Coordinator Head of Department

Department Meeting -Every Friday Mentor  Meeting

Parents Meet Student feedback on infrastructure facility

Assignment: 02, Activity: 01 PAQIC Meeting

Expert Lectures DAB Meeting

Industry Visit GFM Meeting

15
Commencement  of Second Term of Academic 

Year 2023-24
SE, TE & BE 3/07/2023

Academic Activity

Unit Test  : 03 Test Alumini Meet 

Oral/ Practical examination SE, TE, BE As Per SPPU schedule

Theory Exam SE, TE, BE As Per SPPU schedule

12 Conclusion of Term 
TE , BE 20/05/2022

SE 31-May-23

SE,TE ,BE End Term Term 15/5/2023 TO 19/3/2023

AISSMS Shivanjali  2023 SE,TE, BE 20/3/2023 to 22/3/2023

BE  Project / IIT  Evaluation : Project review-I BE   Students  15/2/2023 TO 17/2/2023

10 Students Feedback 

SE,TE , BE Mid Term 20/3/2023 TO 24/3/2023

In sem Exam SE, TE , BE As Per SPPU schedule

End Term Test SE,TE , BE As Per SPPU schedule

Project Exhibition/ Project review- II BE 30-Mar-23

ICORE 2023 FE to BE 10/3/2023 TO 12/3/2023

4 Commencement  of Teaching 
SE 23/01/2023

TE, BE 18/07/2022

3 Address to students TE ,BE 23/01/2023

1 Display of notices related to academic planning

Time Table

20/01/2023

Roll Call List

Elective Confirmation List

IIT Student List 

Project student List

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022-23 TERM II

Activity Year/Class Dates
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