AISSMS

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognized by
Govt. of Maharashtra, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University
and recognized 2(f) and 12(B) by UGC (Id.No. PU / PN/ Engg. / 093 (1992)
Accredited by NAAC with 'A+' Grade

DEPARTMENT OF PRODUCTION ENGINEERING

DEPARTMENT OF PRODUCTION ENGINEERING								
	ACADEMIC C	ALENDER 2	2022-23 TE	RM II				
SN	Activity	Year	/Class		Dates			
		Time	Table					
	Display of notices related to academic planning	Roll C	Call List					
1		Elective Cor	onfirmation List 20/01/2023					
		IIT Student List Project student List						
3	Address to students	TE	,BE	23/01/2023				
4	Commencement of Teaching		SE	23/01/2023				
		TE, BE		18/07/2022				
	Prerequisite Test	TE	, BE	30/1/2023 TO 31/1/2023				
	Olera tast I II III		SE	13-17 /3/2023	17-21/4/2023	22-26/5/2023		
	Class test I ,II,III	TE	, BE	27-28 /2/2023 1-3/3/2023	3-7/4/ 2023	8-12/5/2023		
	ICORE 2023	FE t	o BE	10/3/	/2023 TO 12/3/	2023		
6	Project Exhibition/ Project review- II	E	BE	30-Mar-23				
7	In sem Exam	SE, T	E, BE	As Per SPPU schedule		dule		
8	End Term Test	SE,T	E, BE	As Per SPPU schedule		dule		
9	BE Project / IIT Evaluation : Project review-I	BE S	tudents	15/2/2023 TO 17/2/2023		/2023		
10	Students Feedback	SE,TE , BE Mid Term		20/3/2023 TO 24/3/2023				
		SE,TE ,BE End Term Term		15/5/2023 TO 19/3/2023				
11	AISSMS Shivanjali 2023	SE,T	SE,TE, BE		20/3/2023 to 22/3/2023			
40	Constraint of Towns	TE	TE , BE		20/05/2022			
12	Conclusion of Term	SE		31-May-23				
13	Oral/ Practical examination	SE, TE, BE		As Per SPPU schedule				
14	Theory Exam	SE, TE, BE		As Per SPPU schedule				
15	Commencement of Second Term of Academic Year 2023-24	SE, TE & BE		3/07/2023				
		Academic Acti	, ·					
	st:03 Test	Alumini Meet						
	ment: 02, Activity: 01	PAQIC Meeting						
•	Lectures	DAB Meeting						
Industr		GFM Meeting						
	nent Meeting -Every Friday	Mentor Meeting						
Parents	s Meet	Student feedback on infrastructure facility						

Ms Y K Funde
Acadmic Coordinator

Dr N G Shekapure **Head of Department**